The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Finn Corporation 2019 Price List - 1-1-19

Item

T30

T30 options
085356

T60T

T60S

T60 options
061280-01
061210-01
004832-15B
003309-10
061326-02
061407
080533

T75T

T75 options
061315-01
061369
061411
080533
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NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019

Tank Size
Engine
Hose Reel
Hose
Nozzles
Mount
Other

Fill Port

Tank Size
Engine
Hose
Nozzles
Mount
Hitch
Other

Tank Size
Engine
Hose
Nozzles
Mount
Other

Tower/Guard Rail
Hose Reel

Hose

Hose

Airflush

Spare Tire

Radio Remote

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Hose Reel

Hose

Nozzles

Mount

Hitch

Airflush

Spare Tire
Surge Brakes
Radio Remote

Description MSRP usd
T30 HYDROSEEDER
335 liquid capacity, 280 working capacity 13,990

19 hp Kohler Command Gas

electric [max storage capacity 100']

100' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi] [max capacity 100']
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance

skid

remote valve

fillport assembly 170
T60 HYDROSEEDER
600 liquid capacity, 500 working capacity 26,630

23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas

50' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]

[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance

trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights

standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]
remote valve & suction line valve

600 liquid capacity, 500 working capacity 24,990
23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas

50' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]

[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance

skid

remote valve & suction line valve

operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails 3,145
electric hose reel 3,085
150' x 1-1/4" continuous hose [replaces 50' hose on machine] 780
100' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi] 700
airflush [requires connection to external air compressor] 930
spare tire and wheel, mounted & bolted on 675
remote control-pump on/off 1,965
T75 HYDROSEEDER
820 liquid capacity, 700 working capacity 37,830

23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas

operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
electric

150' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]

[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [3] long distance

trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights

standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]

airflush [requires connection to external air compressor] 860
spare tire and wheel, mounted & bolted on 615
hydraulic surge brakes with 3" lunette [new build required] 3,375
remote control-pump on/off 1,965

effective January 1, 2019
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Item

T9OT

T90S

T120T

T120GN

T120S

T90/T120 options
061438
061439
061273H-1-1/4-02
061401-01
061023
061111
061406
061445
061405
061274
061040
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FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Hitch

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Hitch

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Stainless T120
Stainless T120
Hose Reel Package
Airflush
Hardened Pump
Railing

Skid Plate

Hitch Extension
Spare Tire
Spare Tire
Spare Tire

Description
T90 & T120 HYDROSEEDER
940 liquid capacity, 800 working capacity
35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F
operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance
ground level controls
trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights
standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]

940 liquid capacity, 800 working capacity

35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F

operator platform and gun assembly with FULL deck rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance

ground level controls

skid

1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity

35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F

operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance

ground level controls

trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights

standard pintle hitch [ball hitch not optional]

1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity

35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F

operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance

ground level controls

gooseneck

1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity

35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F

operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance

ground level controls

skid

tank & lid [stainless is painted beige]

agitator

hydraulic hose reel, 200' x 1-1/4" hose [300 psi], nozzles, valve
airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]
nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]
T90T full deck railing [new build required]

engine compartment skid plate [new build required]
T90T/T120 hitch extension 20" long

T90T spare wheel/tire, mounted

T120T spare wheel/tire, mounted

T120GN spare wheel/tire, mounted

ESCNJ 18/19-25

MSRP usd

56,170

51,390

60,660

64,120

56,175

8,000
2,750
6,625
865
1,050
1,700
950
760
600
540
540

effective January 1, 2019

2 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
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Item

LF120

LF120 options
061438

061439
061273H-1-1/4-02
061401-01
061023

061296

T170

T170 options
061436

061437
061329H-1-1/4-01

061329H-1-1/2-01
061409
061356-01
061306

061300

011562
HSMOUNT-SVC-01
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Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Controls

Mount

Hitch

Other

Stainless T120
Stainless T120
Hose Reel Package
Airflush

Hardened Pump
Foam Fill Service

Tank Size

Engine
Tower/Guard Rail
Nozzles

Mount

Stainless T170
Stainless T170
Hose Reel Package

Hose Reel Package

Ground Level Controls

Airflush

Hardened Pump
Fill Port Add
Truck Mount Kit
Finn Mount

Description

LF120 HYDROSEEDER
1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity
35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F
operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance
ground level controls
trailer on heavy duty axles and high flotation tires
standard pintle hitch [ball hitch not optional]
engine/fuel tank skid plates, full deck railings, 20" hitch extension

tank & lid [stainless is painted beige]
agitator
hydraulic hose reel, 200' x 1-1/4" hose [300 psi], nozzles, valve
airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]
nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]
foam filling service for [4] high flotation tubeless tires

T170 HYDROSEEDER
1750 liquid capacity, 1500 working capacity
65hp Cummins Turbo Diesel B2.8 Tier 4F
operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails
[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance
skid [truck mounting optional]

tank & lid [stainless is blast finish, carbon parts painted black]
agitators

hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/4"
rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve

hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/2"
rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve

engine throttle and clutch control from ground, with standard
platform location

airflush system [requires truck air supply & addition of 3-5 gallon
auxiliary tank for proper flushing]

nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]
add second fill port on drivers side at front of tank

truck spring mount kit

mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders
[required truck modifications quoted separately]

effective January 1, 2019

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

MSRP usd

67,340

8,000
2,750
6,625

865
1,050
5,500

73,600

13,000
5,300
8,050

8,425
1,350
1,150
1,150
1,150

870
8,500
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NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Item Description MSRP usd
T330 Super/T400 Super HYDROSEEDER
T330 Super Tank Size 3350 liquid capacity, 3000 working capacity 138,975
Engine 173hp Cummins QSB Tier IV Final Turbo Diesel
Tower/Guard Rail oPerator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails and
air clutch
Nozzles [2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance
Mount skid [truck mounting optional]
Other ground level controls
T400 Super Tank Size 3975 liquid capacity, 3600 working capacity 145,900
Engine 173hp Cummins QSB Tier IV Final Turbo Diesel
Tower/Guard Rail oPerator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails and
air clutch
Nozzles [2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance
Mount skid [truck mounting optional]
Other ground level controls
T330 Super/T400 Super options
061342H-1-1/4-02 Hose Reel Package hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/4" 8,250
rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve
061342H-1-1/2-02 Hose Reel Package hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/2" 8,625
rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve
061338-05 Boom second boom [includes second set of nozzles] [new build required] 5,225
061290 Radio Remote remote control for throttle and pump functions 2,245
061295-02 Airflush airflush system [requires truck air supply & addition of 3-5 gallon 1,240
auxiliary tank for proper flushing]
061345 Hardened Pump nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd] 1,240
061344 Fill Port Add add second fill port on drivers side at front of tank [not available on 1,240
stainless steel]
061340 Spray Bar pressurized, 3 nozzle spray bar 5,050
A1568-001 Agitator Add-Carbon third agitator Titan 330 [new build required] 6,000
A1569-001 Agitator Add-Carbon third agitator Titan 400 [new build required] 6,000
A1568-002 Agitator Add-Stainless third agitator Titan 330 [new build required] 7,500
A1569-002 Agitator Add-Stainless third agitator Titan 400 [new build required] 7,500
011562 Truck Mount Kit truck spring mount kit [2 required for T400] 870
HSMOUNT-SVC-01 Finn Mount T330 mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders 8,500
[required truck modifications quoted separately]
HSMOUNT400-SVC-01 Finn Mount T400 mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders 9,000

[required truck modifications quoted separately]

Page 4 of 6 effective January 1, 2019
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Item

BB302

BB302 options
052952
055348

BB5 Series

BB5 options
052952
061443

061450

A2255-001
061451
061378
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FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019

Hopper Capacity
Engine
Blower
Mount

Hose

Other

Severe Duty Hose
Hitch Extension

Hopper Capacity
Engine
Blower
Mount

Hose

Other

Severe Duty Hose
Hitch Extension

Hose Swap

Hose Swap
Feed Chute
Dust Suppression

Description

BB302 BARK BLOWER
1.5 cu. yd.
35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F
500 cfm @ 10 psi
trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights
manual reel w/ 100' x 4" and 50' x 4" standard duty hoses [reel
comfortably fits 100']
12v electrical system, 3 function/radio remote control operation
[engine rpm and material feed] 4" poly diffuse cone

50' x 4" severe duty extension flex hose

20" hitch extension

BB5 SERIES BARK BLOWER

5 cu. yd.

65HP Cummins B2.8T Tier 4F

750 cfm @ 12 psi

trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights

hydraulic reel w/ 100' x 4" and 50' x 4" standard duty hoses w/ quick
couplers

[3] function/radio remote control operation [engine rpm, material
feed on/off, variable material control]

6' x 4" hot air lead hose and electric tarp

50' x 4" severe duty extension flex hose
20" hitch extension
removes 4" hose [100' & 50'], replaces with [3 x 50'] 4" severe duty

removes 4" hose [100' & 50'], replaces with [2 x 50'] 5" hoses
feed chute
5 series liquid injection

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

MSRP usd

62,710

1,060
775

97,640

1,060
775

400

1,100
800
1,890

effective January 1, 2019
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Item

B40

B40 options
061361

061105

B70T

B70RH

KR6PQ

KR8PQ

KR8HQ

KR16HQ
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FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019

Discharge Head
Engine

Feed Tray
Mount

Blower

Custom Trailer Package

Discharge Hose

Discharge Head
Engine

Feed Tray
Mount

Blower

Hitch

Discharge Head
Engine

Feed Tray
Mount

Blower

Coulter Blades
Ballast Boxes
Axle

Axle Bearings
Model

Coulter Blades
Ballast Boxes
Axle

Axle Bearings
Model

Coulter Blades
Ballast Boxes
Axle

Axle Bearings
Model

Coulter Blades
Ballast Boxes
Axle

Axle Bearings
Model

Description
B40 STRAW BLOWER
360° rotation, 50° vertical travel
20.5 hp Kohler Command Gas, electric start
horizontal, collapsible feed tray
skid with forklift channels
17" blower fan with 6 fan blades

independent suspension, 2500 Ib. rubber torsion axle, 20.5 x 8 x 10
highway tread tires, fenders, DOT highway lights, expanded metal
grating, safety rails, parking jack, 2" ball hitch, electric brakes w/
breakaway switch
50' x 6" w/ clamp and handle
B70 STRAW BLOWER
360° rotation, 50° vertical travel
35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F
horizontal, collapsible feed tray adjustable height
trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights
21" blower fan with 6 fan blades
standard pintle hitch [2" ball option #061449-n/c]

360° rotation, 50° vertical travel
35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV 88-DSA Tier 4F
right hand feed horizontal, collapsible feed tray adjustable height
skid mounted
21" blower fan with 6 fan blades
KRIMPER
9 blades spaced at 8"
2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel
1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer
3 bearings
6' krimper w/ 3-point hitch
12 blades spaced at 8"
2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel
1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer
4 bearings
8' krimper w/ 3-point hitch
12 blades spaced at 8"
2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel
1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer
4 bearings
8' hydraulic krimper w/ hoses and tires

24 blades [12 on main frame, 6 on each wing]

2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel

1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer
10 bearings [6 on main frame and 2 on each wing]

16' hydraulic krimper w/ hoses and tires

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

MSRP usd

10,640

4,050

900

32,030

29,600

6,500

8,990

10,750

23,790

effective January 1, 2019
6 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21





