Item		Description	MSRP uso
		T30 HYDROSEEDER	
T30	Tank Size	335 liquid capacity, 280 working capacity	13,990
	Engine	19 hp Kohler Command Gas	
	Hose Reel	electric [max storage capacity 100']	
	Hose	100' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi] [max capacity 100']	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance	
	Mount	skid	
	Other	remote valve	
T30 options	Other	Terriote valve	_
085356	Fill Port	fillport assembly	170
003330	T III T OF C	T60 HYDROSEEDER	270
Т60Т	Tank Size	600 liquid capacity, 500 working capacity	26,630
	Engine	23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas	,
	Hose	50' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance	
	Mount	trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]	
	Other	remote valve & suction line valve	
T60S	Tank Size	600 liquid capacity, 500 working capacity	24,990
	Engine	23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas	
	Hose	50' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [1] long distance	
	Mount	skid	
	Other	remote valve & suction line valve	
T60 options	_ /_ /		
061280-01	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	3,145
061210-01	Hose Reel	electric hose reel	3,085
004832-15B	Hose	150' x 1-1/4" continuous hose [replaces 50' hose on machine]	780
003309-10	Hose	100' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]	700
061326-02	Airflush	airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]	930
061407	Spare Tire	spare tire and wheel, mounted & bolted on	675
080533	Radio Remote	remote control-pump on/off	1,965
		T75 HYDROSEEDER	
T75T	Tank Size	820 liquid capacity, 700 working capacity	37,830
	Engine	23.5 hp Kohler CH730 Gas	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Hose Reel	electric	
	Hose	150' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [200 psi]	
	Nozzles	[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [3] long distance	
	Mount	trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]	
T75 options			
061315-01	Airflush	airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]	860
061369	Spare Tire	spare tire and wheel, mounted & bolted on	615
061411	Surge Brakes	hydraulic surge brakes with 3" lunette [new build required]	3,375
001411	0	, , ,	

Page 1 of 6 effective January 1, 2019 1

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21

FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019 Item Description M			
Ttem		T90 & T120 HYDROSEEDER	MSRP usd
Т90Т	Tank Size	940 liquid capacity, 800 working capacity	56,170
1901	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	30,170
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Nozzles		
		[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Controls	ground level controls	
	Mount	trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [2-5/16" ball option #061448-n/c]	
T90S	Tank Size	940 liquid capacity, 800 working capacity	51,390
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and gun assembly with FULL deck rails	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Controls	ground level controls	
	Mount	skid	
T120T	Tank Size	1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity	60,660
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	,
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Controls	ground level controls	
	Mount	trailer w/ electric brakes & DOT lights	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [ball hitch not optional]	
T120GN	Tank Size	1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity	64,120
1120011	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	04,120
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Controls	ground level controls	
	Mount	gooseneck	
T120S	Tank Size		EG 17E
11203		1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity 35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	56,175
	Engine Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	•	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Nozzles		
	Controls	ground level controls	
T90/T120 options	Mount	skid	_
061438	Stainless T120	tank & lid [stainless is painted beige]	8,000
061439	Stainless T120	agitator	2,750
061273H-1-1/4-02	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel, 200' x 1-1/4" hose [300 psi], nozzles, valve	6,625
061401-01	Airflush	airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]	865
061023	Hardened Pump	nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]	1,050
061023	•	T90T full deck railing [new build required]	1,700
	Railing Skid Blato		
061406	Skid Plate	engine compartment skid plate [new build required]	950
061445	Hitch Extension	T90T/T120 hitch extension 20" long	760
061405	Spare Tire	T90T spare wheel/tire, mounted	600
061274	Spare Tire	T120T spare wheel/tire, mounted	540
061040	Spare Tire	T120GN spare wheel/tire, mounted	540

Page 2 of 6 effective January 1, 2019 2

Item		Description	MSRP usd
		LF120 HYDROSEEDER	
LF120	Tank Size	1180 liquid capacity, 1000 working capacity	67,340
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Nozzles	[1] wide fan, [1] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Controls	ground level controls	
	Mount	trailer on heavy duty axles and high flotation tires	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [ball hitch not optional]	
	Other	engine/fuel tank skid plates, full deck railings, 20" hitch extension	
LF120 options			
061438	Stainless T120	tank & lid [stainless is painted beige]	8,000
061439	Stainless T120	agitator	2,750
061273H-1-1/4-02	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel, 200' x 1-1/4" hose [300 psi], nozzles, valve	6,625
061401-01	Airflush	airflush [requires connection to external air compressor]	865
061023	Hardened Pump	nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]	1,050
061296	Foam Fill Service	foam filling service for [4] high flotation tubeless tires	5,500
		T170 HYDROSEEDER	
T170	Tank Size	1750 liquid capacity, 1500 working capacity	73,600
	Engine	65hp Cummins Turbo Diesel B2.8 Tier 4F	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails	
	Nozzles	[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Mount	skid [truck mounting optional]	
T170 options			
061436	Stainless T170	tank & lid [stainless is blast finish, carbon parts painted black]	13,000
061437	Stainless T170	agitators	5,300
061329H-1-1/4-01	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve	8,050
061329H-1-1/2-01	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/2" rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve	8,425
061409	Ground Level Controls	engine throttle and clutch control from ground, with standard platform location	1,350
061356-01	Airflush	airflush system [requires truck air supply & addition of 3-5 gallon auxiliary tank for proper flushing]	1,150
061306	Hardened Pump	nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]	1,150
061300	Fill Port Add	add second fill port on drivers side at front of tank	1,150
011562	Truck Mount Kit	truck spring mount kit	870
HSMOUNT-SVC-01	Finn Mount	mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders [required truck modifications quoted separately]	8,500

Page 3 of 6 effective January 1, 2019 3

ltom	FINN	CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019	MCDD
Item	T23	Description 30 Super/T400 Super HYDROSEEDER	MSRP usd
T330 Super	Tank Size	3350 liquid capacity, 3000 working capacity	138,975
	Engine	173hp Cummins QSB Tier IV Final Turbo Diesel	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails and air clutch	
	Nozzles	[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Mount	skid [truck mounting optional]	
	Other	ground level controls	
Γ400 Super	Tank Size	3975 liquid capacity, 3600 working capacity	145,900
	Engine	173hp Cummins QSB Tier IV Final Turbo Diesel	
	Tower/Guard Rail	operator platform and discharge gun assembly with guard rails and air clutch	
	Nozzles	[2] wide fan, [2] narrow fan, [2] long distance	
	Mount	skid [truck mounting optional]	
	Other	ground level controls	
T330 Super/T400 Super opt			
061342H-1-1/4-02	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/4" rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve	8,250
061342H-1-1/2-02	Hose Reel Package	hydraulic hose reel [3 position pivoting, UV shield] 200' x 1-1/2"	8,625
		rubber hose [300 psi], nozzles, remote valve	
061338-05	Boom	second boom [includes second set of nozzles] [new build required]	5,225
061290	Radio Remote	remote control for throttle and pump functions	2,245
061295-02	Airflush	airflush system [requires truck air supply & addition of 3-5 gallon auxiliary tank for proper flushing]	1,240
061345	Hardened Pump	nitride treated pump case, impeller, wear plate [new build req'd]	1,240
061344	Fill Port Add	add second fill port on drivers side at front of tank [not available on stainless steel]	1,240
061340	Spray Bar	pressurized, 3 nozzle spray bar	5,050
A1568-001	Agitator Add-Carbon	third agitator Titan 330 [new build required]	6,000
A1569-001	Agitator Add-Carbon	third agitator Titan 400 [new build required]	6,000
A1568-002	Agitator Add-Stainless	third agitator Titan 330 [new build required]	7,500
A1569-002	Agitator Add-Stainless	third agitator Titan 400 [new build required]	7,500
011562	Truck Mount Kit	truck spring mount kit [2 required for T400]	870
HSMOUNT-SVC-01	Finn Mount T330	mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders [required truck modifications quoted separately]	8,500
HSMOUNT400-SVC-01	Finn Mount T400	mount including hardware, mud flaps and stainless steel fenders [required truck modifications quoted separately]	9,000

Page 4 of 6 effective January 1, 2019

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21

EININ COPPORATION DRICELIST 2010

FINN CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019				
Item		Description	MSRP usd	
		BB302 BARK BLOWER		
BB302	Hopper Capacity	1.5 cu. yd.	62,710	
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F		
	Blower	500 cfm @ 10 psi		
	Mount	trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights		
	Hose	manual reel w/ $100' \times 4''$ and $50' \times 4''$ standard duty hoses [reel comfortably fits $100'$]		
	Other	12v electrical system, 3 function/radio remote control operation [engine rpm and material feed] 4" poly diffuse cone		
BB302 options				
052952	Severe Duty Hose	50' x 4" severe duty extension flex hose	1,060	
055348	Hitch Extension	20" hitch extension	775	
		BB5 SERIES BARK BLOWER		
BB5 Series	Hopper Capacity	5 cu. yd.	97,640	
	Engine	65HP Cummins B2.8T Tier 4F		
	Blower	750 cfm @ 12 psi		
	Mount	trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights		
	Hose	hydraulic reel w/ 100' x 4" and 50' x 4" standard duty hoses w/ quick couplers		
	Other	[3] function/radio remote control operation [engine rpm, material feed on/off, variable material control]		
		6' x 4" hot air lead hose and electric tarp		
BB5 options				
052952	Severe Duty Hose	50' x 4" severe duty extension flex hose	1,060	
061443	Hitch Extension	20" hitch extension	775	
061450	Hose Swap	removes 4" hose [100' $\&$ 50'], replaces with [3 x 50'] 4" severe duty	400	
A2255-001	Hose Swap	removes 4" hose [100' & 50'], replaces with [2 x 50'] 5" hoses	1,100	
061451	Feed Chute	feed chute	800	
061378	Dust Suppression	5 series liquid injection	1,890	

Page 5 of 6 effective January 1, 2019 5

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21

	FINN	CORPORATION PRICELIST 2019	
Item		Description	MSRP usd
		B40 STRAW BLOWER	
B40	Discharge Head	360° rotation, 50° vertical travel	10,640
	Engine	20.5 hp Kohler Command Gas, electric start	
	Feed Tray	horizontal, collapsible feed tray	
	Mount	skid with forklift channels	
	Blower	17" blower fan with 6 fan blades	
B40 options			
061361	Custom Trailer Package	independent suspension, 2500 lb. rubber torsion axle, 20.5 x 8 x 10 highway tread tires, fenders, DOT highway lights, expanded metal	4,050
		grating, safety rails, parking jack, 2" ball hitch, electric brakes w/ breakaway switch	
061105	Discharge Hose	50' x 6" w/ clamp and handle	900
		B70 STRAW BLOWER	
B70T	Discharge Head	360° rotation, 50° vertical travel	32,030
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV88C-DYEM Tier 4F	
	Feed Tray	horizontal, collapsible feed tray adjustable height	
	Mount	trailer with electric brakes and DOT lights	
	Blower	21" blower fan with 6 fan blades	
	Hitch	standard pintle hitch [2" ball option #061449-n/c]	
B70RH	Discharge Head	360° rotation, 50° vertical travel	29,600
	Engine	35.1 hp Yanmar 3TNV 88-DSA Tier 4F	,
	Feed Tray	right hand feed horizontal, collapsible feed tray adjustable height	
	Mount	skid mounted	
	Blower	21" blower fan with 6 fan blades	
		KRIMPER	
KR6PQ	Coulter Blades	9 blades spaced at 8"	6,500
•	Ballast Boxes	2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel	,
	Axle	1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer	
	Axle Bearings	3 bearings	
	Model	6' krimper w/ 3-point hitch	
KR8PQ	Coulter Blades	12 blades spaced at 8"	8,990
KNOFQ	Ballast Boxes	2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel	0,990
	Axle	1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer	
	Axle Bearings	4 bearings	
	Model	8' krimper w/ 3-point hitch	
1/D0110			40.750
KR8HQ	Coulter Blades	12 blades spaced at 8"	10,750
	Ballast Boxes	2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel	
	Axle	1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer	
	Axle Bearings	4 bearings	
	Model	8' hydraulic krimper w/ hoses and tires	
KR16HQ	Coulter Blades	24 blades [12 on main frame, 6 on each wing]	23,790
	Ballast Boxes	2 boxes constructed from 3/16" steel	
	Axle	1" square carbon steel gangbolt w/ locking nut and tension washer	
	Axle Bearings	10 bearings [6 on main frame and 2 on each wing]	
	Model	16' hydraulic krimper w/ hoses and tires	

Page 6 of 6 effective January 1, 2019 6